
Date Day Class Topics Speaker Moderator

2-Jun Monday Theory class
Pathophysiology and preoperative evaluation of valvular Heart 
Disease

Dr Neha Bisht
Dr Muskan Gautam
Dr Mansi Chaudhari

Dr Nidhi Anand

3-Jun Tuesday Clinical seminar
Mitral stenosis with pregnancy prophylaxis  of Infective 
endocarditis, anticoagulation and Dysrhythmia (atrial fibrillation) 
management

Dr Saumya Negi
Dr Himanshi Joshi

Dr Ankita Gupta

4-Jun Wednesday Group Discussion Perioperative anaesthetic management of valvular Heart Disease
Dr Sampriti
Dr Deepika Yadav

Dr Nishith Govil

5-Jun Thursday Case presentation Pediatric patient with Tetralogy of Fallot for noncardiac surgery
Dr Sachin Jain
Dr Ajay Malik

Dr Bhaskar Dutt

6-Jun Friday Journal club 
Recent guidelines for preoperative risk stratification and 
evaluation of a cardiac patient for non-cardiac surgery

Dr Akul Garg
Dr Divij Dhyani

Dr Nigar bari

7-Jun Saturday Faculty class
Pediatric Cardiac Physiology and Pathophysiology of Congenital 
Heart Disease

- Dr Kumar Parag

9-Jun Monday Theory class
Patient with coronary artery disease/ previous PTCA for 
noncardiac surgery

Dr Vishal Pratap 
Singh

Dr Kyizom

10-Jun Tuesday Clinical seminar
Intraoperative Myocardial infarction – markers , ECG changes and 
management

Dr Shakul Chaudhary
Dr Vipin Yadav

Dr Gurpreet Kaur 
Atwal

11-Jun Wednesday Group Discussion Cardiopulmonary Bypass
Dr Divij Dhyani
Dr Sachin Jain

Dr Nishith Govil

12-Jun Thursday Case presentation 
Anaesthetic management of Patient with Pacemaker and Patient 
with ICD/ patient for Cardioversion 

Dr Manaswita Bisht
Dr Shakul

Dr Robina Makker

13-Jun Friday Journal club Topic to be given by moderator
Dr Tanish Bansal
Dr Deepika Yadav

Dr Puneet Kumar Banga

14-Jun Saturday Faculty class Cardiopulmonary Bypass
Dr Lavleen Khurana
Dr Muskan Gautam

Dr Neha Kathor

16-Jun Monday Theory class Anaesthesia for carotid artery surgery
Dr Muskan Gautam
Dr Akshay Mogra

Dr Hariom Khandelwal

17-Jun Tuesday Clinical seminar Anaesthetic management of vascular surgery
Dr Rupesh 
Shekhawat

Dr Dipankar Singh

18-Jun Wednesday Group Discussion classification of PAH and Management
Dr Sauhard Arora
Dr Himanshu 

Dr Nidhi Anand

19-Jun Thursday Case presentation Anaesthetic management of Patent Ductus arteriosus ligation
Dr Gunjan patel
Dr Deeksha Negi

Dr Anoop Singh Negi

20-Jun Friday Journal club Classification of antiplatelet and anticoagulants
Dr Gunjan Saini
Dr Deeksha Negi

Dr Nishith Govil/
Dr Kumar Parag

21-Jun Saturday Faculty class blood salvation technique
Dr Chhaya
Dr Siddhant Patel

Dr Seema Tikku Sharma

23-Jun Monday Theory class Pathophysiology of CHF and cardiogenic pulmonary oedema
Dr Lavanya Parasar
Dr Anuj Dubey

Dr Neha Mehra

24-Jun Tuesday Group discussion Normal coagulation physiology and monitoring
Dr Rahul Goyal
Dr Lavanya Parashar

Dr Robina Makker

25-Jun Wednesday
OT Morbidity & 
Mortality case 
presentation

Topic to be given by moderator
Dr Akshay Arora
Dr Devanshu Singh

Dr Kanika Sachdeva

26-Jun Thursday
ICU case 
presentation

Patient with Cardiogenic Shock 
Dr Mouli Pundir
Dr Mansi Chaudhary

Dr Ankita Gupta

27-Jun Friday Guest Lecture Cardiac transplantation
Dr Mansi Choudhari
Dr Poulami Barman

Dr Umme Maria

28-Jun Saturday
Short question 
answer test

------- - Dr Taruna Murari
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Moderator have to be present in the class. If the class is coming on his/her pre or post duty day he/she must appoint someone else as 
moderator for the class.


